
Click here for a step-by-step guide on how to use Purchase with Rewards.

Purchase with Rewards

Card Name Reward Value
Reward Points

Required

Silver/Saadiq 
Green Card

50% Waiver on Annual Fee of
Silver/Saadiq Green Credit Card

100% Waiver on Annual Fee of 
Silver/Saadiq Green Credit Card

Silver/Saadiq
Green Card

50% Waiver on Annual Fee of
Gold/Saadiq Gold Credit CardSaadiq Gold Card

100% Waiver on Annual Fee of
Gold/Saadiq Gold Credit CardSaadiq Gold Card

50% Waiver on Annual Fee of
Platinum/Saadiq Platinum Credit Card

Platinum/Saadiq
Platinum Card

100% Waiver on Annual Fee of
Platinum/Saadiq Platinum Credit Card

Platinum/Saadiq
Platinum Card

50% Waiver on Annual Fee of
Signature Credit CardSignature Card

1,000

2,000

1,500

3,000

4,100

8,300

10,000

20,000

4100

8300

100% Waiver on Annual Fee of

50% Waiver on Annual Fee of
MetLife Assurance Card

100% Waiver on Annual Fee of
MetLife Assurance Card 

Signature Credit CardSignature Card

MetLife
Assurance Card 

MetLife
Assurance Card 

Donate your Reward Points to a charity.

Enjoy the benefit of mobile top up using your reward points

Donation

Mobile top up

12,500Donation for cataract surgery at Islamia
Eye HospitalAll credit cards

400BDT 100 top up on mobile numbers*Mobile no. top up

More than one way to redeem your rewards.

Annual Fee Waiver
Enjoy the benefit to waive your Standard Chartered credit card’s annual fee through
Reward Points. Details are shared in the following table: 

** To redeem your reward points through your credit card’s annual fee waiver, mobile no.top 
up and donation, please contact our 24-hour Client Care Centre at 16233 (from mobile) or 
(02) 8332272.

Enjoy the freedom to redeem your Standard Chartered credit card’s Reward Points to 
purchase absolutely anything from anywhere and anytime with just a few clicks through 
SC Mobile Bangladesh App or Online Banking.

Choose from a wide range of convenient options that let you redeem your credit card 
Reward Points without having to make a call to Client Care Centre or wait for Reward 
Points vouchers.

This is simple, faster and absolutely hassle-free.

© Standard Chartered 2025

Scan the QR code and download
the SC Mobile Bangladesh app

*Terms and conditions apply
• Reward Points can be used to waive Annual Fee only. 15% VAT charged on Annual Fee does not fall within the scope of 

Annual Fee waiver using reward points
• Reward points are valid up to 3 years (36 months) from the specific date of transaction through which points are earned

https://www.sc.com/bd/ways-to-bank/online-banking-tutorials/purchase-with-reward-points/

