

More than one way to redeem your rewards.

Choose from a wide range of convenient options that let you redeem your credit card Reward Points without having to make a call to Client Care Centre or wait for Reward Points vouchers.

This is simple, faster and absolutely hassle-free.

Purchase with Rewards

Enjoy the freedom to redeem your Standard Chartered credit card's Reward Points to purchase absolutely anything from anywhere and anytime with just a few clicks through SC Mobile Bangladesh App or Online Banking.

Click here for a step-by-step guide on how to use Purchase with Rewards.

Annual Fee Waiver

Enjoy the benefit to waive your Standard Chartered credit card's annual fee through Reward Points. Details are shared in the following table:

Card Name	Reward Value	Reward Points Required
Silver/Saadiq Green Card	50% Waiver on Annual Fee of Silver/Saadiq Green Credit Card	1,000
Silver/Saadiq Green Card	100% Waiver on Annual Fee of Silver/Saadiq Green Credit Card	2,000
Saadiq Gold Card	50% Waiver on Annual Fee of Gold/Saadiq Gold Credit Card	1,500
Saadiq Gold Card	100% Waiver on Annual Fee of Gold/Saadiq Gold Credit Card	3,000
Platinum/Saadiq Platinum Card	50% Waiver on Annual Fee of Platinum/Saadiq Platinum Credit Card	4,100
Platinum/Saadiq Platinum Card	100% Waiver on Annual Fee of Platinum/Saadiq Platinum Credit Card	8,300
Signature Card	50% Waiver on Annual Fee of Signature Credit Card	10,000
Signature Card	100% Waiver on Annual Fee of Signature Credit Card	20,000
MetLife Assurance Card	50% Waiver on Annual Fee of MetLife Assurance Card	4100
MetLife Assurance Card	100% Waiver on Annual Fee of MetLife Assurance Card	8300

Mobile top up

Enjoy the benefit of mobile top up using your reward points

Mobile no. top up	BDT 100 top up on mobile numbers*	400
-------------------	-----------------------------------	-----

Donation

Donate your Reward Points to a charity.

All credit cards Donation for cataract surgery at Islamia Eye Hospital 12,50)
--	---

^{**} To redeem your reward points through your credit card's annual fee waiver, mobile no.top up and donation, please contact our 24-hour Client Care Centre at 16233 (from mobile) or (02) 8332272.



© Standard Chartered 2025

Scan the QR code and download the SC Mobile Bangladesh app

